DESCRIPTION:  CLASS ESSAY GROUP PROJECT

GROUPS

GROUP #1

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Amigon, Randy
	ramigon@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Backus, Samantha
	sbackus@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Berger, Eric
	eberger921@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Bertram, John
	jbertram@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Brito, Jolene
	jbrito@student.luzerne.edu
	


GROUP #2

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Byczek, Robert
	rbyczek@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Chinikaylo, Alexander
	chinikayloa@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Choman, Kathryn
	kathrynchoman@aim.com,

FeisDriver@hotmail.com
	

	Davis, Arielle
	adavis7937@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Diringer, Christopher
	diringerc@student.luzerne.edu
	


GROUP #3

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Edwards, Roger
	bassrocker224@aol.com
	

	Gawel, Matthew
	mvikes5@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Hashagen, Destiny
	dballer4042@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Heller, JoLynn
	jolynn@student.luzerne.edu
	

	
	
	


GROUP #4

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Jones, Joshua
	jhomes@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Kondracki, Jennifer
	jennkon@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Kotz, Kyle
	frankx@pdpower.com
	

	Minsavage, Samantha
	sminsavage@student.luzerne.edu
	

	
	
	


GROUP #5

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Oetting, Kimberly
	hnybee09@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Paulson, Brittany
	bpaulson@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Policare, Michael
	mpolicare@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Richards, Brian
	jzerfoss90@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Taylor, Matthew
	mtaylor@student.luzerne.edu
	


